Monday 1st May

17:00 Registration opens
19:30 Networking & Expo
20:00 Levex-Dinner

Tuesday 2nd May

6:30
8:00
8:15

9:15
10:15
10:45

11:30

12:30
14:00
16:30
19:30

Registration opens
Session starts

Caspar Herzberg, CEO -
Kerry Grimes, SVP,
Partner Sales

Customer Panel Session

BREAK

Rob McGreevy, CPO
Kim Custeau, EVP
Portfolio

Ronan de Hooge, EVP
Cloud Platform Davina
Mohr, Interim VP, Global
Cloud Sales Chrissie
Bardwell, VP, SaaS
Marketing

Lunch & Expo
Sales Academy Live
Session closes

Evening Reception -
Turn Chicago Purple

Wednesday 3rd May

8:00

Session starts

8:15

9:00

9:45

10:25
11:25
12:30
14:00
16:30
18:00

Amish Sabharwal, EVP
Industrial Engineering
Business Unit Tobias
Scheele, SVP, Specialist
Sales Rebecca Elgebrandt,
Senior Director,
Engineering Portfolio
Manager

Rashesh Mody, EVP
Operations Business Bry
Dillon, SVP Operations
Business Jeremy Wilbert,
Sr. Product Marketing
Manager

BREAK
To be confirmed

Motivational keynote speaker
Lunch & Expo

Sales Academy Live

Session closes

AVEVA All Stars Awards

Wednesday 3rd May

8:30
8:45

9:30

10:30
11:00
12:10

13:00
13:30

Session starts
Sara Volpe, SVP, Portfolio

Marketing & Operationsstarts
Partner Success Updates

BREAK
AVEVA Success Updates

Silvio Rugolo, SVP Technical
Sales
Closing Caspar Herzberg, CRO

Lunch



