Levex & Aveva Select CHICAGO 2023

0.45			
Monday 1st May		8:15	Amish Sabharwal, EVP Industrial Engineering
17:00	Registration opens		Business Unit Tobias Scheele, SVP, Specialist Sales Rebecca Elgebrandt, Senior Director,
19:30	Networking & Expo		
20:00	Levex - Dinner		
Tuesday 2nd May			Engineering Portfolio
6:30	Registration opens		Manager
8:00	Session starts	9:00	Rashesh Mody, EVP
8:15	Caspar Herzberg, CEO - Kerry Grimes, SVP, Partner Sales		Operations Business Bry Dillon, SVP Operations Business Jeremy Wilbert, Sr. Product Marketing
9:15	Customer Panel Session		Manager
10:15	BREAK	9:45	
10:45	Rob McGreevy, CPO	10:25	BREAK To be confirmed
	Kim Custeau, EVP	11:25	Motivational keynote speaker
	Portfolio	12:30	Lunch & Expo
11:30	Ronan de Hooge, EVP	14:00	Sales Academy Live
	Cloud Platform Davina Mohr, Interim VP, Global	16:30	Session closes
	Cloud Sales Chrissie	18:00	AVEVA All Stars Awards
	Bardwell, VP, SaaS	18.00	AVEVA All Stars Awards
	Marketing	Wednes	sday 3rd May
12:30	Lunch & Expo	8:30	Session starts
14:00	Sales Academy Live	8:45	Sara Volpe, SVP, Portfolio
16:30	Session closes		Marketing & Operationsstarts
19:30	Evening Reception -	9:30	Partner Success Updates
	Turn Chicago Purple	10:30 11:00	BREAK AVEVA Success Updates
Wodnosday 2rd May	12:10	Silvio Rugolo, SVP Technical	
Wednesday 3rd May 8:00 Session starts			Sales
0.00	oession starts	13:00	Closing Caspar Herzberg, CRO
		13:30	Lunch